

Shri Baneshwar Shikshan Sansthas

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Burhannagar, Ahmednagar 414002



2.3. Teaching - Learning Process

2.3.2. Teachers use ICT enabled tools for effective teaching – learning Process.



शासन मान्यता क्र. एन.जी.सी. 2003/ न म वि (1/03) म शि- 3

Estd.: 2004 College Code: 752 Center Code: 167

SHRI BANESHWAR SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

Arts, Science and Commerce College,

Burhannagar, Ahmednagar 414002, Ph.: (0241)2321667 Email. <u>shribaneshwarcollege@gmail.com</u>., Web: http://baneshwarcollege.in

ACCREDITED 'C' GRADE BY NAAC

Ref. No. Date: / /2024p Principal Dr. V. M. Jadhav M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D. (Sociology)

Declaration

This is to declare that the information, reports, true copies of the supporting documents, numerical data, etc. submitted/presented in this file is verified by Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) and is correct as per the records. This declaration is for the purpose of AQAR submission of HEI for 2023-24.

Date:20/12/2024

Place: Burhannagar

Dr. R. H. Shaikh

IQAC Co-ordinator

Coordinator Internal Quality Assurance Cell Shri Baneshwar Shikhan Sansthas Arts, Science and Commerce College Burhannagar, Ahmednagar



Dr. V. M. Jadhav

PRINCIPAL Arts, Science and Commerce College Burhannagar, Ahmednagar



Shri Baneshwar Shikshan Sanstha's Arts, Science and Commerce College, Burhannagar, Ahmednagar

2.3.2 Facilities for Effective Teaching Learning Process- ICT Enabled Classrooms

Link for the Tools:









